G

Fiber Cleavers		
Description	Catalog No.	4
Multimode fiber only	OFCLV3	Sal-ing
SM or MM fiber, precision, with case	1) OFCLV5	
Replacement blade	OFCLV5RB	

Microscope, 400X			
Includes: built-in illuminator, batteries,			
SC/ST style adapter and soft pouch			

SC/ST-style adapter, and s	oft pouch	I am the
Description	Catalog No.	
SC/ST-style microscope	② OFSCOPE1	_
LC adapter (400X microscope only)	FOADPTLC	- (2)

Visual Fault Locate	ors (ST, SC, LC)
Includes: batteries, LC adap and end protectors	oter, holster, wrist strap
Description	Catalog No.
Visual fault locator	<b>③ OFVFLKT1</b>
LC replacement adapter	(4) OFVLCADP
TIP: Use a VFL during termir test results.	nation for optimum

Microscope, 200X (ST, S	SC, LC)	
Includes: batteries, LC adapter, a	nd soft pouch	T
Description	Catalog No.	CALL DIFFERENCE
ST, SC, LC microscope	OFSCOPE2	Low III

Loose Tube OSP Cable Break-Out Kits				
Includes: tube kit, break-ou crimp bushing	t block and			
Description	Catalog No.	A 16'		
6-fiber break-out kit	OFBOKT6			
12-fiber break-out kit	OFBOKT12			

Kevlar <sup>®</sup> Cable Scissors		
Description	Catalog No.	$\bigcirc$
For cutting Kevlar reinforced cables up to 24-strand, non-armored	OFSCSRS	8

 C	)			0
		Ì	1	-
(	D			

## **PROclick®** Fiber Tool Kit

## Description

- Includes:
- Precision cleave tool
- Strip tool
- Kevlar scissors
- Pocket visual fault locator
- FC-ST OM3 2m launch cord
- FC adapter insert
- LC VFL adapter bullet
- Loose tube anti-slip clamp

- Rubber fiber work mat
- Fiber cleaning fluid
- Fiber cleaning wipes (90 sheets)
- Fiber debris collection container
- Strip tool
- Safety glasses
- Carrying case



## **OFPROKT1**



Note: See PROclick<sup>®</sup> connectors on page G3 for termination tool applications. Kevlar is a registered trademark of E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.